TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019-2020

FACULTY RESEARCH COMMITTEE

Campus Term

Box No. Email Expires Classification Division, College, or School Department Position Appointed By Member's "Role"
Dr. Curtis Armstrong 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2021 Faculty Business Decision Sciences and Management Faculty University President Required Business member
Dr. Seth King 5042 saking@tntech.edu 2020 Faculty Education Curriculum & Instruction Office Faculty University President Required member- Professional Education
Dr. Allen Driggers 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2020 Faculty Arts & Sciences History Faculty University President Required A&S Soc.Sci. & Humanities member
Dr. Joe Biernacki 5013 jbiernacki@tntech.edu 2020 Faculty Engineering Chemical Engineering Faculty University President Required Engineering member
Dr. Steven Frye 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2020 Faculty Interdisciplinary Studies Interdisciplinary Studies Faculty University President Required Interdisciplinary Studies member
Dr. Catherine Godes 5045 cgodes@tntech.edu 2020 Faculty Fine Arts Music Faculty University President Required Fine Arts member
Dr. Brad Cook 5063 sbcook@tntech.edu 2020 Faculty Arts & Sciences Biology Faculty University President Required A&S (Science) member
Dr. Cara Sisk 5035 csisk@tntech.edu 2022 Faculty Agriculture & Human Ecology Human Ecology Faculty University President Required Ag & Human Ecology member
Dr. Rachel Hall 5001 rmhall@tntech.edu 2022 Faculty Nursing Nursing Faculty University President Required Nursing member
Dr. Stephen Canfield 5014 scanfield@tntech.edu 2022 Faculty Engineering Mechanical Engineering Faculty University President Required Engineering member

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Harvill Eaton (Interim)

Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt
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